
M.A.C.C:

Wix Plumbing and Electric

Brown and Son Company

Wix Plumbing and Electric

Garver Builders LLC

53413 NA

Williams Mechanical LLC

Williams Mechanical LLC

Tibbetts Electrical Inc.

N/A

77872 N/A

What the Plumb, LLC Plumb

Masonry

Geothermal

Taheri Construction LLC
    

No Response

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

Polk Constructon

 Elect

N 2 B
Masonry

Geothermal

$540,585.51

$21,060.00

$52,603.20

$202,515.30

$8,751.60
 HVAC

Masonry

Geothermal

Grace Contracting, LLC
    

 Plumb

Kingston Springs, Tennessee

 N 2 B

 Plumb

Bethpage, Tennessee

$498,434.00

$13,729.00

$19,604.00

$236,687.00

$48,078.00  HVAC

  Elect

Masonry

Geothermal

Garver Builders LLC
    

No Response

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

Beech Construction

Base Bid Alt 1 Alt 2 Alt 3 Alt 4 SubcontractorsBidders of Record DF C D A S
name, city, license number

210 I thus declare the bidding closed, and will now proceed to open and read 
the bids and modifications received.

Bid opening conducted by:
Liquidated Damages:

Penny DiPiazza, Bidding & Contract Officer
$250 Bids Opened: 9:00 a.m. Thursday July 20, 2023

WebEx TWO Bids and modifications must have been received here before… Juan Rodriguez-Sawao

Target: Contract Time: 2:00 p.m. Wednesday July 19, 2023

Volunteer Training Site - Smyrna
Smyrna, Rutherford County, Tennessee

Bids opened in: Addenda issued: SBC Project No. 361/079-01-2022 Owner represented by:

B I D  T A B Page 1 Pursuant to the Invitation to Bid for... Designer represented by:

STREAM August 2018 of 1 VTS Smyrna Building 541 Facility Update David Hunter

Cool Air, LLC

Time Electric, Inc.

N/R

63295 N/R

Masonry

Geothermal
Y 2 B

Franklin, Tennessee

$562,500.00

$12,400.00

$33,400.00

$118,400.00

$18,400.00  HVAC

 Elect

    


	Alt4 (2)

